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Windjammers Regatta
Windjammers Yacht Club
Results are final as of 6:00pm on Sun Aug 18 2024

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

1st Tornado 11 Martin Erin Bury 0.953 1.0 1.0 2.0 (5.0) 2.0 3.0 14.0 9.0
Malcheski
2nd F18 151 Kurt Korte Eliazbeth 1 30 20 1.0 1.0 4.0 (10.0 21.0 11.0
Frost DNF)
3rd F16 5352  Daniel Frankie 1.022 20 30 (5.00 2.0 5.0 1.0 18.0 13.0
Falcon Hearn Hearn
(Double)
4th F16 Viper 535 Brian Hearn  Arden 1.05 40 5.0 (6.00 3.0 30 2.0 230 17.0
(Double) Patton
5th F18 5150  Eli Reese Willem 1 50 (10.0 100 40 1.0 5.0 35.0 25.0
Reese DNF) DNS
6th A Cat 274 Clay 1.018 6.0 40 3.0 6.0 (7.0) 6.0 320 250
Selsmeyer
7th F18 443 Randy Sean 1 70 70 7.0 (8.0) 6.0 4.0 39.0 31.0
Johnson
8th A Cat 279 Jeremy 1.018 (8.0) 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 40.0 32.0
9th A Cat 179 Sean Brown 1.018 90 (100 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 58.0 48.0
DNS) DNS DNS DNS

file:///C:/Users/Brian%20Martin/Documents/CRAW/2024/Windjammers%202024.html 8/31/2024



Sailwave results for Windjammers Regatta at Windjammers Yacht Club 2024

Rank Class
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Tornado
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SailNo
11
5352
151
535
5150
274
443
279
179

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Martin Malcheski

Daniel Hearn
Kurt Korte
Brian Hearn

Eli Reese

Clay Selsmeyer
Randy Johnson
Jeremy

Sean Brown

R1

CrewName
Erin Bury
Frankie Hearn
Eliazbeth Frost
Arden Patton

Willem Reese

Sean
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SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

0.953
1.022
1

1.056
1
1.018

1.018
1.018

34:33
37:20
36:34
41:33
43:17
45:34
48:16
53:32
56:51

0:36:15
0:36:32
0:36:34
0:39:34
0:43:17
0:44:46
0:48:16
0:52:35
0:55:51
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Sailwave results for Windjammers Regatta at Windjammers Yacht Club 2024

Rank Class SailNo
1 Tornado 11

2 F18 151

3 F16 Falcon (Double) 5352
4 A Cat 274

5 F16 Viper (Double) 535

6 A Cat 279

7 F18 443

8 F18 5150

8 A Cat 179

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Martin Malcheski
Kurt Korte
Daniel Hearn
Clay Selsmeyer
Brian Hearn
Jeremy
Randy Johnson
Eli Reese

Sean Brown

R2

CrewName

Erin Bury

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected
0.953

Eliazbeth Frost 1

Frankie Hearn

Arden Patton

Sean

Willem Reese

1.022
1.018
1.05
1.018
1

1
1.018

43:06
45:49
48:29
49:02
50:59
53:24
54:48
DNF

DNS

0:45:14
0:45:49
0:47:26
0:48:10
0:48:33
0:52:27
0:54:48
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Sailwave results for Windjammers Regatta at Windjammers Yacht Club 2024

Rank Class SailNo
1 F18 151

2 Tornado 11

3 A Cat 274

4 A Cat 279

5 F16 Falcon (Double) 5352

6 F16 Viper (Double) 535

7 F18 443

8 F18 5150

8 A Cat 179

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Kurt Korte
Martin Malcheski
Clay Selsmeyer
Jeremy
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn
Randy Johnson
Eli Reese

Sean Brown

CrewName
Eliazbeth Frost

Erin Bury

Frankie Hearn
Arden Patton
Sean

Willem Reese

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected

1
0.953
1.018
1.018
1.022
1.05

1.018

34:17
34:51
40:51
40:54
42:05
43:49
42:46
DNS

DNS

0:34:17
0:36:34
0:40:08
0:40:11
0:41:11
0:41:44
0:42:46
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Sailwave results for Windjammers Regatta at Windjammers Yacht Club 2024

Rank Class SailNo
1 F18 151

2 F16 Falcon (Double) 5352

3 F16 Viper (Double) 535

4 F18 5150

5 Tornado 11

6 A Cat 274

7 A Cat 279

8 F18 443

9 A Cat 179

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Kurt Korte
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn
Eli Reese
Martin Malcheski
Clay Selsmeyer
Jeremy
Randy Johnson

Sean Brown

R4

CrewName
Eliazbeth Frost
Frankie Hearn
Arden Patton

Willem Reese

Erin Bury

Sean
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SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1.022
1.05
1
0.953
1.018
1.018

1.018

20:01
20:31
22:13
21:44
20:50
23:28
24:39
27:03
28:35

0:20:01
0:20:05
0:21:10
0:21:44
0:21:52
0:23:03
0:24:13
0:27:03
0:28:05
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Sailwave results for Windjammers Regatta at Windjammers Yacht Club 2024

Rank Class SailNo
1 F18 5150

2 Tornado 11

3 F16 Viper (Double) 535

4 F18 151

5 F16 Falcon (Double) 5352

6 F18 443

7 A Cat 274

8 A Cat 279

9 A Cat 179

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Eli Reese

Martin Malcheski

Brian Hearn
Kurt Korte
Daniel Hearn
Randy Johnson
Clay Selsmeyer
Jeremy

Sean Brown

RS

CrewName
Willem Reese
Erin Bury
Arden Patton
Eliazbeth Frost

Frankie Hearn

Sean
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SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
0.953
1.05
1
1.022

1.018
1.018
1.018

16:40
16:16
17:59
18:08
18:50
19:02
20:13
20:21
DNS

0:16:40
0:17:04
0:17:08
0:18:08
0:18:26
0:19:02
0:19:52
0:19:59
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Sailwave results for Windjammers Regatta at Windjammers Yacht Club 2024

Rank Class

-

F16 Falcon (Double)
F16 Viper (Double)
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SailNo
5352
535

11

443
5150
274
279
151
179

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn
Martin Malcheski
Randy Johnson
Eli Reese
Clay Selsmeyer
Jeremy
Kurt Korte

Sean Brown

CrewName

Frankie Hearn

Arden Patton

Erin Bury

Sean

Willem Reese

Eliazbeth Frost

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected

1.022
1.05
0.953
1

1
1.018
1.018
1
1.018

31:06
32:57
30:52
34:30
34:48
36:37
36:47
DNF

DNS

0:30:26
0:31:23
0:32:23
0:34:30
0:34:48
0:35:58
0:36:08

Page 7 of 7

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
10.0
10.0

WWW.crawracing.org

file:///C:/Users/Brian%20Martin/Documents/CRAW/2024/Windjammers%202024.html

8/31/2024



